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Humera Khan College of Education
,Jogeshwari West Mumbai

Students Satisfactory Survey,
Feedback from Alumni

38 responses

Publish analytics

Kindly indicate that this is the first and only time you have completed this I_D Copy
survey.

38 responses

® Yes
® No
@ Maybe

2.Batch |_D Copy

38 responses

@ 2018-20
@ 2019-21
@ 2020-22
@ 2021-23
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3.Class |D Copy

38 responses

® F.YB.Ed
® S.YB.Ed

4.Division and Roll No. |0 copy

38 responses
40

38 (100%)

30

20

10

5.Name of the Student (Surname, First name, Middle name) I_D Copy

38 responses

2
2 (5.!3%) 2 (5!3%) 2 (5!3%) 2 (5!3%)
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Abujundal m... HASSAN MA... MULYE RAD... PUJARIAKS... SHAIKHRES... YADAV NIKIT...

ANSARI FAL... KHANDAGA... PANDEY RO... SAYYEDAF... TOLOSALIS...
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6.Gender |D Copy

38 responses

@® Female
@ Male
@ Prefer not to say

7.Category |0 copy

38 responses

@ General
@® OBC
@ sc
@®sT
O NT
8.State of Domicile IO copy
38 responses
40
30 31 (81.6%)
20
10
1 (2.|6%) 1 (2.|6%)
0
A Indian Maharashtra maharashtra
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9.Nationality I8 copy

38 responses

40

30 33 (86.8%)

20

10

1 (2.|6%) 1 (2.|6%) 2(5.3%) 1 (2.|6%)

INdian Indian Indiann Maharashtra indian

10.E-mail Id |0 copy

38 responses
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asahmed983... naagpriti@g... py2896206... roshnipawar... shaikhzainab..

allshlatolos1... gulfamshalk... nusratnawab... ramashanker... sayyedafsha... sumlta...
11.Permanent Registration Number(PRN) I_D Copy
38 responses
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0
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12.Mobile no. |0 copy

38 responses
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0
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13.How much of the Syllabus was covered in the class? I8 copy

38 responses

@ 85to 100%
® 70 to 84%
@ 5510 69%
@ 30t054%
@ BELOW 30%

14. How well-prepared were the instructors for the lessons? |_D Copy

38 responses

@ thoroughly

@ Satisfactory

@ poorly

@ |ndifferently

@ Won't teach at all
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15. How would you characterize the teacher's method of instruction? I8 copy

38 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

36.8%

16. Teachers' internal evolution process's fairness |0 copy

47.4%

17.Did you and your task performance get a discussion? I_D Copy

38 responses

@ Always fair

@ Usually fair

@ Sometimes unfair
@ unfair

38 responses

@ Everytime
@ Usually
@ Occasionally/Sometimes

@ Rarely
@ Never

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1wDRoNg0-AcDgry0lfDeY4VXnGe77B5mL9xvduoyNIKc/viewanalytics 6/10



2/8/24, 12:53 PM Humera Khan College of Education ,Jogeshwari West Mumbai Students Satisfactory Survey, Feedback from Alumni

18. The institute actively supports opportunities for students to I_D Copy
participate in internships, study abroad programs, and field visits.

38 responses

@ Regularly
@ Often

@ Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

19. Your institution's mentoring and teaching program helps you progress I_D Copy
in your social, emotional, and cognitive domains.

38 responses

@ Significantly
@ Very well
@ Moderately

@ Marginally
/ — | ® otatal
18.4%

20. The school offers numerous opportunities for learning and I_D Copy
development

38 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

BN
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21.Teachers inform you about your expected competencies ,course ID Copy
outcome and programme outcomes

38 responses

@ Everytime

@ Usually
@ Occasionally /Sometimes

@ Rarely

| @ never

36.8%

22. Your mentor provides you with an allocated take as a mandatory I8 copy
follow-up.

38 responses

@ Everytime
@ Usually
@ Occasionally /Sometimes

@ Rarely
@ never

23. Your professors recognize your skills and motivate you by giving you I_D Copy
the appropriate amount of challenge.

38 responses

® Fully

@ Reasonbly
@ Partially
@ slightly

@ Unable to

N
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24. The school works to include students in the observation, analysis, ID Copy
and ongoing enhancement of the instruction and learning process.

38 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree
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